		Name
	Email Address
	Organisation
	Quadrant

	Caroline Drake
	caroline.drake@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Countywide

	Ann Bevan
	Ann.Bevan@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Clare Coston
	clare.coston@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Mary Jeffery
	Mary.Jeffery@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Mickey Hunt
	Mickey.Hunt@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Rosemary Caton
	Rosemary.Caton2@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Simone Bright
	Simone.Bright@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Vanessa Hunt
	Vanessa.Hunt@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Gemma Nichols
	Gemma.Nichols@essexcares.org
	ECL
	Mid

	Tanya Mayes
	tanya.mayes@essexcares.org
	ECL
	Mid

	Guy Montague
	Guy.Montague-Smith@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Doug Jones
	Doug.Jones@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Martha Umehudeeze
	martha.umehudeeze@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Danielle Morse
	danielle.morse1@nhs.net
	EPUT
	Mid

	Darren Sewell
	darren.sewell@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Chelsie Hadley
	Chelsie.hadley1@nhs.net
	NHS
	Mid

	Robert Rothon
	robert.rothon@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Anna Smith
	anna.smith101@nhs.net
	NHS
	Mid

	Rebecca Turbitt
	rebecca.turbitt2@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	Mid

	Lindiwe Mujakachi
	Lindiwe.Mujakachi@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Catherine Diver
	Catherine.Diver@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Stella Townsend
	Stella.Townsend@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Eunice Alabi
	Eunice.Alabi@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Lucy England
	lucy.england@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Jessica Barnett
	Jessica.Barnett@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	North

	Amanda Gazzard
	Amanda.Gazzard@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	Lyndsey Roberts
	lyndsey.roberts1@nhs.net
	EPUT
	South

	Natashia Day
	Natashia.Day@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	Deborah O’Callaghan
	Deborah.OCallaghan@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	Rebecca Ward
	Rebecca.Ward@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	Lynn Coleridge
	Lynn.Coleridge@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	May Archer
	may.archer@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	South

	Idris Adebayo
	Idris.Adebayo@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Farzana Yasmin
	Farzana.Yasmin@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Sarah Cross
	Sarah.Cross@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Rachael George
	Rachael.George@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Kikelomo Adebisi
	Kikelomo.Adebisi@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Abbie Percival
	Abbie.Percival@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Lynn Taylor
	Lynn.Taylor@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Shannon Pugh
	Shannon.Pugh2@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Diane Ramsey
	diane.ramsey@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Helena Marsh
	Helena.Marsh@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West

	Catherine Payne
	Catherine.payne@essex.gov.uk
	ECC
	West






